
Korraldaja:  Kambja Rattaklubi 13.mai 2015.a.

Distants 16 km võitja keskmine kiirus 43,18 km/h

Koht Nr. Klubi/eluk. S.a. V.kl.

Koht 

v.kl. Aeg Kaotus

Keskm. 

kiirus Punktid

1 58 Kivistik Gert VIK 1995 M 1 22:13.71 43,18 300

2 7 Peil Lauri RTR 1977 MSen1 1 22:15.04 00:01.33 43,14 274

3 6 Rattur Rajko HRK 1981 MSen1 2 23:17.12 01:03.41 41,22 263

4 60 Suurna Sander RTR 1987 M 2 23:17.43 01:03.72 41,21 257

5 53 Mõttus Tarmo HRK 1971 MSen2 1 23:28.89 01:15.18 40,88 254

6 4 Kasenõmm Priit Tartumaa 1975 MSen2 2 23:31.29 01:17.58 40,81 251

7 29 Koort Tauno Tartumaa 1969 MSen2 3 23:41.60 01:27.89 40,51 248

8 47 Volmer Raul PEL 1996 M 3 24:01.17 01:47.46 39,96 246

9 41 Lõiv Paul VEL 1972 MSen2 4 24:03.97 01:50.26 39,89 244

10 5 Rohtma Valdek Tartumaa 1978 MSen1 3 24:18.27 02:04.56 39,49 242

11 43 Mõts Olavi HRK 1968 MSen2 5 24:20.49 02:06.78 39,43 240

12 57 Kalja Mihkel RTR 1996 M 4 24:44.29 02:30.58 38,8 239

13 52 Jaht Valdur Tartumaa 1981 MSen1 4 24:47.82 02:34.11 38,71 238

14 20 Astok Steve Paralepa 1993 M 5 25:03.49 02:49.78 38,31 237

15 36 Liivamägi Sven HRK 1997 MJ 1 26:17.44 04:03.73 36,51 236

16 30 Kõivumägi Georg HRK 1997 MJ 2 26:17.60 04:03.89 36,51 235

17 61 Kool Inge TYS 1975 N 1 26:34.11 04:20.40 36,13 234

18 40 Lang Mae TYS 1996 N 2 26:35.26 04:21.55 36,1 233

19 28 Paluoja Madis TriSmile 1970 MSen2 6 26:51.54 04:37.83 35,74 232

20 45 Parmask Peeter VEL 1961 MSen3-4 1 26:59.10 04:45.39 35,57 231

21 25 Illak Peeter Tartumaa 1966 MSen2 7 27:12.23 04:58.52 35,28 230

22 55 Lumiaho Iina TriSmile 1990 N 3 27:29.67 05:15.96 34,91 229

23 21 Hunt Toomas Tartumaa 1972 MSen2 8 27:36.18 05:22.47 34,77 228

24 11 Meltsov Martin HRK 1980 MSen1 5 27:42.10 05:28.39 34,65 227

25 48 Verliin Ants TYS 1999 M16 1 27:45.29 05:31.58 34,58 226

26 56 Kelk Margus DYN 1967 MSen2 9 27:46.68 05:32.97 34,55 225

27 38 Treufeldt Ülo KJK 1946 MSen5-7 1 28:10.52 05:56.81 34,07 224

28 1 Kibal Tair HRK 1982 MSen1 6 28:23.47 06:09.76 33,81 223

29 15 Rammo Aapo VEL 1951 MSen5-7 2 28:30.75 06:17.04 33,66 222

30 23 Ütt Madis TriSmile 1964 MSen3-4 2 28:42.80 06:29.09 33,43 221

31 51 Viigipuu Toomas Tartumaa 1959 MSen3-4 3 29:01.84 06:48.13 33,06 220

32 9 Mikkelsaar Mart TriSmile 1960 MSen3-4 4 29:38.70 07:24.99 32,38 219

33 59 Saks Eliko HRK 1979 N 4 29:51.16 07:37.45 32,15 218

34 54 Lang Kärt TYS 1999 N16 1 29:54.62 07:40.91 32,09 217

35 22 Rohtla Marika Tartumaa 1965 N 5 29:54.67 07:40.96 32,09 216

36 27 Vent Karl Mihkel TYS 2000 M16 2 30:07.61 07:53.90 31,86 215

37 17 Parts Paul TYS 1999 M16 3 30:35.06 08:21.35 31,38 214

38 34 Kangro Markus PEL 2000 M16 4 30:59.95 08:46.24 30,96 213

39 26 Pung Piret VOC 2001 N14 1 33:08.16 10:54.45 28,97 212

40 39 Veskus Eve KJK 1975 N 6 33:08.93 10:55.22 28,96 211

41 13 Roosve Gundo Tartumaa 1981 MSen1 7 33:24.84 11:11.13 28,73 210

42 46 Tiido Carolin TYS 2000 N16 2 34:29.61 12:15.90 27,83 209
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43 31 Tosmin Janno TYS 2002 M14 1 35:10.75 12:57.04 27,28 208

44 32 Paloots Mihkel PEL 2002 M14 2 35:27.95 13:14.24 27,06 207

45 14 Kukk Meriliis Valgamaa 2000 N16 3 37:13.08 14:59.37 25,79 206

46 33 Kriisa Kristjan PEL 2001 M14 3 39:56.79 17:43.08 24,03 205

DNF 42 Kulbin Andres PEL 1970 MSen2

DNS 49 Pihlap Raimond Pekikõhu Reissing Tiim 1985 MSen1

DNS 50 Mõttus Mari-Liis HRK 1997 NJ

DNS 10 Kivioja Raimo SIP 1983 MSen1

DNS 8 Laanemets Raivo Tartumaa 1985 MSen1
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Koht Nr. Klubi/Eluk. S.a. V.kl. v.kl Punktid Punktid Punktid Punktid

1 7 Peil Lauri RTR 1977 MSen1 1 300 274 574

2 6 Rattur Rajko HRK 1981 MSen1 2 274 263 537

3 29 Koort Tauno Tartumaa 1969 MSen2 1 257 248 505

4 41 Lõiv Paul VEL 1972 MSen2 2 254 244 498

5 4 Kasenõmm Priit Tartumaa 1975 MSen2 3 244 251 495

6 5 Rohtma Valdek Tartumaa 1978 MSen1 3 251 242 493

7 43 Mõts Olavi HRK 1968 MSen2 4 239 240 479

8 20 Astok Steve Paralepa 1993 M 1 242 237 479

9 36 Liivamägi Sven HRK 1997 MJ 1 238 236 474

10 45 Parmask Peeter VEL 1961 MSen3-4 1 240 231 471

11 30 Kõivumägi Georg HRK 1997 MJ 2 234 235 469

12 40 Lang Mae TYS 1996 N 1 235 233 468

13 28 Paluoja Madis TriSmile 1970 MSen2 5 232 232 464

14 25 Illak Peeter Tartumaa 1966 MSen2 6 233 230 463

15 11 Meltsov Martin HRK 1980 MSen1 4 230 227 457

16 21 Hunt Toomas Tartumaa 1972 MSen2 7 228 228 456

17 38 Treufeldt Ülo KJK 1946 MSen5-7 1 231 224 455

18 23 Ütt Madis TriSmile 1964 MSen3-4 2 229 221 450

19 1 Kibal Tair HRK 1982 MSen1 5 223 223 446

20 15 Rammo Aapo VEL 1951 MSen5-7 2 222 222 444

21 9 Mikkelsaar Mart TriSmile 1960 MSen3-4 3 220 219 439

22 27 Vent Karl Mihkel TYS 2000 M16 1 224 215 439

23 22 Rohtla Marika Tartumaa 1965 N 2 217 216 433

24 17 Parts Paul Tartumaa 1999 M16 2 218 214 432

25 34 Kangro Markus PEL 2000 M16 3 219 213 432

26 39 Veskus Eve KJK 1975 N 3 215 211 426

27 26 Pung Piret VOC 2001 N14 1 212 212 424

28 32 Paloots Mihkel PEL 2002 M14 1 216 207 423

29 31 Tosmin Janno TYS 2002 M14 2 214 208 422

30 14 Kukk Meriliis Valgamaa 2000 N16 1 210 206 416

31 33 Kriisa Kristjan PEL 2001 M14 3 211 205 416

32 58 Kivistik Gert VIK 1995 M 2 300 300

33 10 Kivioja Raimo SIP 1983 MSen1 6 263 263

34 60 Suurna Sander RTR 1987 M 3 257 257

35 53 Mõttus Tarmo HRK 1971 MSen2 8 254 254

36 42 Kulbin Andres PEL 1970 MSen2 9 248 248

37 47 Volmer Raul PEL 1996 M 4 246 246

38 44 Mikk Margus Tallinn 1975 MSen2 10 246 246

39 57 Kalja Mihkel RTR 1996 M 5 239 239

40 52 Jaht Valdur Tartumaa 1981 MSen1 7 238 238

41 12 Peterkopf Indrek Tartumaa 1970 MSen2 11 237 237

42 18 Murrut Mauno Tartumaa 1972 MSen2 12 236 236

43 61 Kool Inge TYS 1975 N 4 234 234

44 55 Lumiaho Iina TriSmile 1990 N 5 229 229

45 24 Räppo Johhanna VOC 1996 N 6 227 227

46 48 Verliin Ants TYS 1999 M16 4 226 226
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47 19 Kuusma Mario Tartumaa 1988 M 6 226 226

48 56 Kelk Margus DYN 1967 MSen2 13 225 225

49 35 Puhu Sille PEL 1984 N 7 225 225

50 8 Laanemets Raivo Tartumaa 1985 MSen1 8 221 221

51 51 Viigipuu Toomas Tartumaa 1959 MSen3-4 4 220 220

52 59 Saks Eliko HRK 1979 N 8 218 218

53 54 Lang Kärt TYS 1999 N16 2 217 217

54 37 Laan Raido TYS 2002 M14 4 213 213

55 13 Roosve Gundo Tartumaa 1981 MSen1 9 210 210

56 46 Tiido Carolin TYS 2000 N16 3 209 209


